BOOKLIST ORDER FORM

128 Gow Street, Padstow, NSW, 2211
www.endeavoureducation.com.au
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(p) 029709.0000(f) 02 9709 0055

~“ABN 51002133048

ENDEAVOUR
EDUCAT

FOR EDUCATIONAL R

St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

Year: 9 2024 BOOKLIST ORDER FORM

To receive your discount, order no later than: Friday, 8 December 2023

Order online at www.endeavoureducation.com.au, select Parent Booklist Ordering , and logon/create an
account. Please ensure that your address is complete and correct in this section.

You will then need to enter your school's unique Booklist Code - MNAC2176 - to access all available booklists,
organised by year group.

Alternatively, please return the completed form with your payment direct to Endeavour Education.

Student Surname

First Name(s)

Address
Suburb Postcode
Daytime Telephone Mobile

Parent Email

Please read below T&C regarding submitting your order prior to Friday, 8 December 2023

Our full Terms and conditions will apply to your order - for details go to our website.
Endeavour Education will apply your full discount where applicable. All Orders must be pre-paid. Orders submitted prior to 5pm on the date above will be despatched during the

December/January School Holidays.

**Orders will not be despatched before the above date. An email will be sent by AustPost, to the email specified above, advising when your order has been despatched.

** Where an order has been placed on-time, eNavigator credentials will be emailed to your school email address before the start of term 1. All digital accesses are provisioned to
your eNavigator account.

** Textbooks Only purchased (in unmarked and mint resaleable condition), may be exchanged or returned to our shop for a refund if not required up to two weeks after invoice date.
DVD's, CD's, Stationery & Digital Only Items are sold on a Firm Sale Basis and are non-returnable.

Credit card will be debited as your order is processed. For Cheque/Money Order: Please write your name, address
M et h O d Of pa y m e nt and phone number on the back of the cheque/money order and make payable to Endeavour Education Pty Ltd.
Mastercard [ Credit card details:

Visa ] /
Cheque ] Cardholder’s name:

Money Order []

Card number:

please note we

cannot accept

debit cards Expiry date:
Signature:
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St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

Please place your orders prior to
Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM HEADING

10

12

14

15

17

COMMERCE

ENGLISH

FOOD TECHNOLOGY

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

INDUSTRIAL
TECHNOLOGY WOOD

MATHEMATICS
[Advanced/Extension]

MATHEMATICS
[Standard]

Friday, 8 December 2023

DESCRIPTION

No Textbook Required

No Fear Shakespeare: Romeo and Juliet
[Side by Side Plain English] [Text Only]

Coraline - The Graphic Novel [Text Only]

Food Tech Focus: Stage 5 - Digital Only
[eNavigator Digital]

Recommended: Geoactive NSW: 2 - Digital
Only [eNavigator Digital]

OR

Optional: Geoactive NSW: 2 [Text +
eNavigator Digital]

Recommended: Retroactive NSW: 2 -
Digital Only [eNavigator Digital]

OR

Optional: Retroactive NSW: 2 - Special Pack
[Text + eNavigator Digital]

No Textbook Required

New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage
5: Year 9 - Core & Advanced/Extension
Paths [Text + eNavigator Digital]

OR

New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage
5: Year 9 - Core & Advanced/Extension
Paths - Digital Only [eNavigator Digital]

New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage
5: Year 9 - Core & Standard Paths [Text +
eNavigator Digital]

OR

New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage
5: Year 9 - Core & Standard Paths - Digital
Only [eNavigator Digital]

YEAR

AUTHOR

Edited by
Crowther

Adapted by Russell

Fanning et al 3/e

Swanson et al 5/e

Swanson et al 5/e

Anderson 2/e

Anderson 2/e

Palmer et al 3/e

Palmer et al 3/e

Palmer et al 3/e

Palmer et al 3/e

9781586638450

9780747594062

9780170442862

9780730394259

9780730394280

9780730360483

9780730347705

9781009409360

9781009409445

9781009409261

9781009409278

PRICE

$ 12.99

$ 2299

S 43.95

$  60.00

$  90.00

$  60.00

$  90.00

S 7295

$ 59.95

S 7295

S 59.95

DISCOUNT Tick

$ 11.05 [
$ 19.55 []
$ 3955 [
$ s400 [
$ 76550 [
$ s4.00 [
$ 7650 [
$ 62.00 [
$ 53.95 [
$ 62.00 [
$ 53.95 [

2/11/2023



Page 3

Booklist order form

St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College YEAR

Please place your orders prior to Friday, 8 December 2023

Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.
ITEM HEADING DESCRIPTION AUTHOR
New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage Palmer et al 3/e

5: Year 10 - Core & Advanced/Extension
Paths [Text + eNavigator Digital]

'*  MATHEMATICS
ACCELERATED

OR

20 New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage Palmer et al 3/e
5: Year 10 - Core & Advanced/Extension
Paths - Digital Only [eNavigator Digital]

21 pASS St Narsai PASS Workbook: 9 - Pack [Text+  Titan Custom
eNavigator PDF]

22 PDHPE St Narsai PDHPE Workbook: 9 - Pack [Text + Titan Custom
eNavigator PDF]

2 SCIENCE NSW Pearson Science: 9 - EAL/D Pack [Text + Rickard et al
eNavigator Digital + EAL/D Activity Book]

OR
25 NSW Pearson Science: 9 - Digital Pack
[eNavigator Digital + EAL/D Activity Book]

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

Total Number of Items Ordered:
Prices are subject to change without notice

9781009409643

9781009409667

9781760748289

9781760748265

9781488657443

PRICE

$

72.95

59.95

52.90

52.90

73.95

59.90

Administration & Postage Fee

DISCOUNT Tick
$ 62.00 [
$ 53.95 [
$ 3595 [
$ 3595 [
$ 7025 [
$ ss.80 [

$ 16.50 M

2/11/2023



