



128 Gow Street, Padstow, NSW, 2211 www.endeavoureducation.com.au (e) schools@endeavoureducation.com.au (p) 02 9709 0000 (f) 02 9709 0055

ABN 51002133048

St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

Year: 9 2024 BOOKLIST ORDER FORM

To receive your discount, order no later than: Friday, 8 December 2023

Order online at www.endeavoureducation.com.au, select *Parent Booklist Ordering*, and logon/create an account. Please ensure that your address is complete and correct in this section.

You will then need to enter your school's unique Booklist Code - MNAC2176 - to access all available booklists, organised by year group.

Alternatively, please return the completed form with your payment direct to Endeayour Education

Alternatively, please return t	the completed form with your payment direct to Endeavour Education.				
Student Surname					
First Name(s)					
Address					
Suburb	Postcode				
Daytime Telephone Mobile					
Parent Email					
Please read below T&C rega	rding submitting your order prior to <i>Friday, 8 December 2023</i>				
Endeavour Education will apply your full December/January School Holidays. **Orders will not be despatched before ** Where an order has been placed on-ti- your eNavigator account. ** Textbooks Only purchased (in unmark	to your order - for details go to our website. discount where applicable. All Orders must be pre-paid. Orders submitted prior to 5pm on the date above will be despatched during the the above date. An email will be sent by AustPost, to the email specified above, advising when your order has been despatched. ime, eNavigator credentials will be emailed to your school email address before the start of term 1. All digital accesses are provisioned to seed and mint resaleable condition), may be exchanged or returned to our shop for a refund if not required up to two weeks after invoice date. ems are sold on a Firm Sale Basis and are non-returnable.				
Method of pa	Credit card will be debited as your order is processed. For Cheque/Money Order: Please write your name, address and phone number on the back of the cheque/money order and make payable to Endeavour Education Pty Ltd.				
Mastercard Visa Cheque Money Order	Credit card details: Cardholder's name: Card number:				
please note we cannot accept debit cards	Expiry date: Signature:				



Booklist order form

St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

YEAR 9

Please place your orders prior to *Friday, 8 December 2023*Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM	HEADING	DESCRIPTION	AUTHOR			PRICE		<u>UNT</u>	Tick
	COMMERCE	No Textbook Required							
2	ENGLISH	No Fear Shakespeare: Romeo and Juliet [Side by Side Plain English] [Text Only]	Edited by Crowther	9781586638450	\$	12.99	\$	11.05	
3		Coraline - The Graphic Novel [Text Only]	Adapted by Russell	9780747594062	\$	22.99	\$	19.55	
4	FOOD TECHNOLOGY	Food Tech Focus: Stage 5 - Digital Only [eNavigator Digital]	Fanning et al 3/e	9780170442862	\$	43.95	\$	39.55	
5	GEOGRAPHY	Recommended: Geoactive NSW: 2 - Digital Only [eNavigator Digital] OR	Swanson et al 5/e	9780730394259	\$	60.00	\$	54.00	
7		Optional: Geoactive NSW: 2 [Text + eNavigator Digital]	Swanson et al 5/e	9780730394280	\$	90.00	\$	76.50	
8	HISTORY	Recommended: Retroactive NSW: 2 - Digital Only [eNavigator Digital] OR	Anderson 2/e	9780730360483	\$	60.00	\$	54.00	
10		Optional: Retroactive NSW: 2 - Special Pack [Text + eNavigator Digital]	Anderson 2/e	9780730347705	\$	90.00	\$	76.50	
	INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY WOOD	No Textbook Required							
12	MATHEMATICS [Advanced/Extension]	New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage 5: Year 9 - Core & Advanced/Extension Paths [Text + eNavigator Digital]	Palmer et al 3/e	9781009409360	\$	72.95	\$	62.00	
14		OR New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage 5: Year 9 - Core & Advanced/Extension Paths - Digital Only [eNavigator Digital]	Palmer et al 3/e	9781009409445	\$	59.95	\$	53.95	
15	MATHEMATICS [Standard]	New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage 5: Year 9 - Core & Standard Paths [Text + eNavigator Digital] OR	Palmer et al 3/e	9781009409261	\$	72.95	\$	62.00	
17		New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage 5: Year 9 - Core & Standard Paths - Digital Only [eNavigator Digital]	Palmer et al 3/e	9781009409278	\$	59.95	\$	53.95	



Booklist order form

St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

YEAR 9

Please place your orders prior to	Friday, 8 December 2023
Orders placed after this date may result in I	ate delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM	HEADING	DESCRIPTION	AUTHOR		PRICE	DISC	OUNT	Tick
18	MATHEMATICS ACCELERATED	New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage 5: Year 10 - Core & Advanced/Extension Paths [Text + eNavigator Digital]	Palmer et al 3/e	9781009409643	\$ 72.9	5 \$	62.00	
20		OR New Edition: CambridgeMATHS NSW Stage 5: Year 10 - Core & Advanced/Extension Paths - Digital Only [eNavigator Digital]	Palmer et al 3/e	9781009409667	\$ 59.9	5 \$	53.95	
21	PASS	St Narsai PASS Workbook: 9 - Pack [Text + eNavigator PDF]	Titan Custom	9781760748289	\$ 52.9	0 \$	35.95	
22	PDHPE	St Narsai PDHPE Workbook: 9 - Pack [Text + eNavigator PDF]	Titan Custom	9781760748265	\$ 52.9	0 \$	35.95	
23	SCIENCE	NSW Pearson Science: 9 - EAL/D Pack [Text + eNavigator Digital + EAL/D Activity Book]	Rickard et al	9781488657443	\$ 73.9	5 \$	70.25	
25		OR NSW Pearson Science: 9 - Digital Pack [eNavigator Digital + EAL/D Activity Book]			\$ 59.9	o \$	58.80	
				Administration & F	ostage Fe	e \$	16.50	<u></u>
			тот	AL AMOUNT DUE:				
Dulana u		Total Numbe	er of Items Ordered:					

